Food Rethermalizer/
Bain-Marie Heater
REPLACEMENT
PARTS LIST
FR2-3
FR2-4
FR2-6
FR2-9

HATCO FR-2 SERIES
Food Rethermalizer/Bain Marie Heater
Model Designation
FR2-XB
F = Food
R = Rethermalizer
2 = 2nd Generation
X = Kilowatts
B = Balanced
Three-Phase
Form No. FR-2RP-0801 3 Printed in U.S.A.
1 Temperature Probe 02.01.166.00 1
2 Probe, Low Water Cut Off 02.40.015.00 1
3 Ball Valve, Threaded 03.02.001.00 1
4 Ball Valve Handle 03.02.001B.00 1
5 Ball Valve, Hex Extension 03.02.029.00 1
6 Ball Valve, Stop Plate 03.02.030.00 1
7 3" (8 cm) Valve Extension 03.02.031.00 1
8 3/4" x 3/4" Brass Hex Nipple 03.05.057.00 1
9 O-Ring 03.40.059.00 2-6
10 Hose Clamp, S.S. 03.40.061.00 4
11 Inlet Hose 03.40.062F.00 1
12 Outlet Hose 03.40.062R.00 1
13 Rubber Gasket 05.06.006.00 1
14 Keps Nut 05.04.205.00 4
15 Rod, Threaded 05.04.419.00 2
16 Low Water Cut Off, 24 Volt 02.01.148.00 1
17 Contactor - 3 Pole 02.01.167.00 1
18 Fuse, 2 Amp (2 per pack) R02.03.014.02 1
19 Fuse Block 02.03.022.00 1
20 Transformer, 208/240 - 24 Volt 02.17.044.00 1
21 On/Off Switch 02.19.081.00 1
PARTS COMMON TO ALL FR-2 MODELS
22 Electronic Temperature
Controller 02.01.165R.00 1
23 Strainer Assembly with
Gaskets R05.30.009.00 2
24 Terminal Block with Pins R02.15.035.00 1
25 Brass Hose Connector
with Shoulder 03.05.058.00 1
26 Cleaning Brush 03.40.060.00 1
27 Flush Hose Assembly 05.06.010.00 1
28 1-3/8" (4 cm) Rubber Stopper 05.06.026.00 1
29 Union Gasket 05.06.009.00 1
30 Strainer Gasket Kit! R00.05.0002.00 1
31 Brass Locknut 05.30.009A.00 2
32 Jacket, Black 04.06.220.00 1
33 Front Head Strap 04.06.223.00 2
34 Rear Head Strap 04.06.224.00 2
35 Side Panel, Black 04.06.222.00 2
36 Bottom Access Panel, Black 04.06.228.00 1
37 Front Control Panel 04.06.221.00 1
38 Top Assembly, S.S. 04.06.225.00 1
39 Drain Switch Kit R02.19.162.00 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY. ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY.
Note:  S.S. is an abbreviation for stainless steel.
! Includes all gaskets for both strainers.
40 Heating Element (Qty. 1-3)
41 Front Head
42 Rear Head
43 Cap, Clean Out (Qty. 2)
44 Gasket, Clean Out Cap (Qty. 2)
45 Pipe, Clean Out (Qty. 2)
Electrical Drawing
R02.06.003F.00